Saloon P24 !

Qualification Results

Place: Malmé

Date: 31.10.2015

Organizer: Malmé Slotracing Club
Race director: AS

Track name: Rollercoaster

Order Racer Number of Laps Best time
1. Mikael Landrud 12.23 5.124
2. Anders Gustafson 11.52 5.230
3. Anders Strand 11.50 5.495
4. Magnus Helgesson 11.42 5.480
5. Mickael Gustavsson 11.32 5.543
6. Lars Harrysson 11.07 5.747
7. Johan Thorsson 10.99 5.582
8. Hugo Gustavsson 10.86 5.725
9. Uffe Torn 10.66 5.441
10. Bo Lkesson 10.63 5.777
11. Johan Restadh 10.52 5.865
12. Anton Pettersson 10.46 5.964
13. So6ren Pettersson 10.41 5.760
14. Patrik Holm 10.33 6.018
15. Knacke Borjesson 10.23 6.150
16. Henrik Nilsen 10.03 5.747
17. Lars Mate’ 10.03 6.128
18. Thomas Werner 991 5.786
19. Lasse T6érn 9.76 6.001
20. Birger Elfstrom 8.53 5.784
21. Christer Helgesson 3.00 1.650
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Saloon P24 |

Final Results

Place: Malmé

Date: 31.10.2015

Organizer: Malmé Slotracing Club
Race director: AS

Track name: Rollercoaster

Pos. Name

Anders Gustafson
Mikael Landrud
Uffe T6érn

Magnus Helgesson
Johan Thorsson
Henrik Nilsen
Anders Strand

Bo Lkesson
Mickael Gustavsson
10. = Johan Restadh

11. Soren Pettersson
12. Thomas Werner
13. Lars Mate’

14. Birger Elfstrom

15. . Hugo Gustavsson
16. X Anton Pettersson
17. Lasse Tém

18. Patrik Holm

19. Knacke Borjesson
20. Christer Helgesson
21. Lars Harrysson

XN bW~
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Total Laps

442.58
438.55
416.93
416.22
402.13
397.34
390.65
387.10
381.22
375.51
374.03
373.61
371.19
368.71
366.74
364.15
362.05
359.43
345.17
281.08
1.00

http://www.spytech.cz

Best Time

5.034
5.049
5.275
5.160
5.260
5.464
5.307
5.659
5.193
5.703
5.725
5.831
5.782
5.582
5.665
5.867
5.701
5.771
5.982
5.167



Saloon P24 Race 2

Qualification Results

Place: Malmé

Date: 31.10.2015

Organizer: Malmé Slotracing Club
Race director: AS

Track name: Rollercoaster

Order Racer Number of Laps Best time
1. Mikael Landrud 6.00 5.075
2. Mickael Gustavsson 8.00 5.156
3. Johan Thorsson 10.00 5.201
4. Anders Gustafson 11.00 5.270
5. Anders Strand 9.00 5.475
6. Bo [kesson 9.00 5.482
1. Thomas Werner 9.00 5.496
8. Magnus Helgesson 9.00 5.545
9. Uffe T6érn 8.00 5.553
10. Christer Helgesson 9.00 5.560
11. Lasse T6m 9.00 5.569
12. Birger Elfstrom 9.00 5.598
13. Séren Pettersson 10.00 5.647
14, Lars Mate’ 10.00 5.825
15. Knacke Borjesson 10.00 5.832
16. Anton Pettersson 9.00 5.895
17. Hugo Gustavsson 7.00 5.906
18. Patrik Holm 9.00 5912
19. Mats Augustinsson 9.00 6.014
20. Johan Restadh 8.00 6.131
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Saloon P24 Race 2

Race Results

Place: Malmé

Date: 31.10.2015

Organizer: Malmé Slotracing Club
Race director: AS

Track name: Rollercoaster

Pos. Name Qual. Heats Quarter Semi. Final

1. Anders Gustafson 5.270 - - - 174.65
2. Mikael Landrud 5.075 - - - 174.56
3. Bo Lkesson 5482 - - - 165.64
4, Johan Thorsson 5.201 - — - 160.55
5. Anders Strand 5.475 - - - 159.94
6. Christer Helgesson 5560 — - - 159.66
7. Mickael Gustavsson 5.156 - - — 159.34
8. Uffe Torn 5.553 - — — 159.24
9, Thomas Werner 5.496 - - - 158.23
10. Birger Elfstrom 5.598 - — — 156.12
11. Magnus Helgesson 5.545 - = = 153.17
12. Lasse Toérn 5.569 — — - 151.77
13. Séren Pettersson 5.647 - - - 147.34
14. Lars Mate” 5.825 - - - 146.83
15. /' Anton Pettersson 5.895 - - - 143.83
16. X Hugo Gustavsson 5906 - - - 143.65
17. Patrik Holm 5912 - - - 142.89
18. Knacke Borjesson 5.832 E - — 142.71
19. Mats Augustinsson 6.014 - B - 139.37
20. % Johan Restadh 6.131 ~ — - 138.03
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